
2022 Findley Lake Triathlon Festival - Sprint Race Results

Place Finish Time Last Name First Name Bib # City State Age Group Event

1 1:09:05 Bailey KC 245 Geneseo NY M60-64 Sprint Triathlon

2 1:09:41 Wilcox Gregory 148 Hamburg NY M25-29 Double Findley

3 1:10:39 MacMillan Colin 267 Bay Village OH M20-24 Sprint Triathlon

4 1:14:37 Friedman Philip 243 Erie PA M65-69 Sprint Triathlon

5 1:15:45 MacMillan Kyle 265 Bay Village OH M25-29 Sprint Triathlon

6 1:15:57 Welch Joe 260 Erie PA M30-34 Sprint Triathlon

7 1:20:45 Ferber Spencer 268 Erie PA M20-24 Sprint Triathlon

8 1:21:42 Mostoller David 149 Mullica Hill NJ M55-59 Double Findley

9 1:22:08 Derck Joshua 146 Houghton NY M40-44 Double Findley

10 1:25:52 Bonk Noel 248 Brewerton NY M50-54 Sprint Triathlon

11 1:26:28 Uhteg Marc 117 Chaffee NY M50-54 Double Findley

12 1:26:31 Vanvolkenburg Jef 101 Livonia NY M55-59 Double Findley

13 1:26:50 Babbage Michael 263 Bemus Point NY M25-29 Sprint Triathlon

14 1:26:53 Kane Jimmy 264 Lockport NY M25-29 Sprint Triathlon

15 1:26:57 Nicolia Ray 246 Orchard Park NY M55-59 Sprint Triathlon

16 1:27:13 Cloherty Aidan 269 Orchard Park NY M19&U Sprint Triathlon

17 1:27:35 Habecker Terry 240 Ithaca NY M75-79 Sprint Triathlon

18 1:29:25 Minett Will 252 Pittsburgh PA M35-39 Sprint Triathlon

19 1:30:58 Dworakowski Raymond 242 Meadville PA M65-69 Sprint Triathlon

20 1:33:04 Wassell Pamela 210 Erie PA F55-59 Sprint Triathlon

21 1:33:51 Hoyt Gregory 254 Mayville NY M35-39 Sprint Triathlon

22 1:33:55 Schachner Tiffany 222 Sewickley PA F30-34 Sprint Triathlon

23 1:34:14 Kelly Elizabeth 203 Erie PA F60-64 Sprint Triathlon

24 1:34:22 Grevengoed Kyle 255 Jenison MI M35-39 Sprint Triathlon

25 1:35:11 VanDeMark Lisa 209 Brockport NY F55-59 Sprint Triathlon

26 1:37:13 Keogan Alexander 261 Boston NY M30-34 Sprint Triathlon

27 1:37:28 Pedersen Victoria 202 Sherrill NY F65-69 Sprint Triathlon

28 1:37:29 Pierce Kevin 249 Brunswick OH M45-49 Sprint Triathlon

29 1:37:47 Pierce Jeremy 270 Willoughby OH M19&U Sprint Triathlon

30 1:37:56 Murphy Garin 253 Lakeville NY M35-39 Sprint Triathlon

31 1:38:22 Ryan Matthew 247 North East PA M50-54 Sprint Triathlon

32 1:38:44 Myers Gretchen 201 Meadville PA F65-69 Sprint Triathlon

33 1:38:46 Keehn Molly 216 Northampton MA F45-49 Sprint Triathlon

34 1:39:31 Hipp Zachary 262 Wickliffe OH M30-34 Sprint Triathlon

35 1:39:44 Cloherty Mary Catherine 206 Orchard Park NY F55-59 Sprint Triathlon

36 1:40:51 Mineo Zack 266 Buffalo NY M25-29 Sprint Triathlon

37 1:41:03 Adinolfe Luke 257 Newfane NY M35-39 Sprint Triathlon

38 1:41:38 Davis Jennifer 217 Fredonia NY F45-49 Sprint Triathlon

39 1:43:45 Crooks Emma 233 Binghamton NY F20-24 Sprint Triathlon

40 1:44:43 Irwin Cody 259 Lockport NY M30-34 Sprint Triathlon

41 1:45:32 Keogan Danielle 223 Boston NY F30-34 Sprint Triathlon

42 1:45:45 Lemke Camryn 232 Fortville IN F20-24 Sprint Triathlon

43 1:49:43 Herman Kaitlin 234 Wadsworth OH F19&U Sprint Triathlon

44 1:49:43 Sheridan Kelsey 235 Medina OH F19&U Sprint Triathlon
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45 1:49:50 Sherwood Gabrielle 227 Lakeville NY F25-29 Sprint Triathlon

46 1:50:31 Minett Ben 251 Canonsburg PA M40-44 Sprint Triathlon

47 1:51:52 Briggs Sarah 228 Brockport NY F25-29 Sprint Triathlon

48 1:53:59 Ryan Caryn 214 North East PA F45-49 Sprint Triathlon

49 1:54:15 Wilmoth Shelly 208 Erie PA F55-59 Sprint Triathlon

50 1:54:21 Reese Emily 230 Hilton NY F25-29 Sprint Triathlon

51 1:55:15 Adames Liz 215 Evanston IL F45-49 Sprint Triathlon

52 1:56:53 Lynch Margie 205 Cheswick PA F60-64 Sprint Triathlon

53 1:58:51 Minett Tara 218 Canonsburg PA F40-44 Sprint Triathlon

54 1:58:57 Steele Abigail 219 Cranberry Twp PA F35-39 Sprint Triathlon

55 2:02:18 Hartranft Joshua 250 Wickliffe OH M45-49 Sprint Triathlon

56 2:11:52 Borders Camille 229 Cincinnati OH F25-29 Sprint Triathlon

57 2:14:09 Falcone Daniela 231 Cheektowaga NY F20-24 Sprint Triathlon

58 2:17:20 Hrynczak Sheri 212 Clarence NY F50-54 Sprint Triathlon

59 2:20:10 Philipps Barbara 211 Oak Hill VA F50-54 Sprint Triathlon

AQUABIKE

1 50:08 Woods Simon 198 Pittsford NY M50-54 Double Findley - AquaBike

2 55:57 Wheeler Edward 196 Strongsville OH M65-69 Double Findley - AquaBike

3 1:00:02 Schaefer Sarah 195 East Amherst NY F30-34 Double Findley - AquaBike

4 1:09:30 VanDeMark Chris 197 Brockport NY M60-64 Double Findley - AquaBike

5 1:14:09 Yunis Barbara 207 Elmira NY F55-59 Sprint AquaBike

6 1:16:57 Ginter-Bell Melissa 271 Knox PA F40-44 Sprint AquaBike

Relay Team

1 1:20:58 ZackJoshDan Team 283 Hamburg NY Relay Sprint Triathlon

2 1:29:16 Just Finish Team 284 Erie PA Relay Sprint Triathlon

3 1:38:35 CCCZ Team 282 Arkport NY Relay Sprint Triathlon

2022 Findley Lake Triathlon Festival - Women Age Group Awards

Place Finish Time Age Group Last Name First Name Bib # City State Event

1st 1:37:28 F65-69 Pedersen Victoria 202 Sherrill NY Sprint Triathlon

Sprint Overall Awards

Place Finish Time Age Group Bib First Name Last Name City State

TRIATHLON

1ST PLACE  - FEMALE 1:33:04 F55-59 210 Pamela Wassell Erie PA

2ND PLACE - FEMALE 1:33:55 F30-34 222 Tiffany Schachner Sewickley PA

3RD PLACE - FEMALE 1:34:14 F60-64 203 Elizabeth Kelly Erie PA

1ST PLACE - MALE 1:09:05 M60-64 245 KC Bailey Geneseo NY

2ND PLACE - MALE 1:09:41 M25-29 148 Gregory Wilcox Hamburg NY

3RD PLACE - MALE 1:10:39 M20-24 267 Colin MacMillan Bay Village OH
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2nd 1:38:44 F65-69 Myers Gretchen 201 Meadville PA Sprint Triathlon

1st 1:56:53 F60-64 Lynch Margie 205 Cheswick PA Sprint Triathlon

1st 1:35:11 F55-59 VanDeMark Lisa 209 Brockport NY Sprint Triathlon

2nd 1:39:44 F55-59 Cloherty Mary Catherine 206 Orchard Park NY Sprint Triathlon

3rd 1:54:15 F55-59 Wilmoth Shelly 208 Erie PA Sprint Triathlon

1st 2:17:20 F50-54 Hrynczak Sheri 212 Clarence NY Sprint Triathlon

2nd 2:20:10 F50-54 Philipps Barbara 211 Oak Hill VA Sprint Triathlon

1st 1:38:46 F45-49 Keehn Molly 216 Northampton MA Sprint Triathlon

2nd 1:41:38 F45-49 Davis Jennifer 217 Fredonia NY Sprint Triathlon

3rd 1:53:59 F45-49 Ryan Caryn 214 North East PA Sprint Triathlon

4th 1:55:15 F45-49 Adames Liz 215 Evanston IL Sprint Triathlon

1st 1:58:51 F40-44 Minett Tara 218 Canonsburg PA Sprint Triathlon

1st 1:58:57 F35-39 Steele Abigail 219 Cranberry Twp PA Sprint Triathlon

1st 1:45:32 F30-34 Keogan Danielle 223 Boston NY Sprint Triathlon

1st 1:49:50 F25-29 Sherwood Gabrielle 227 Lakeville NY Sprint Triathlon

2nd 1:51:52 F25-29 Briggs Sarah 228 Brockport NY Sprint Triathlon

3rd 1:54:21 F25-29 Reese Emily 230 Hilton NY Sprint Triathlon

4th 2:11:52 F25-29 Borders Camille 229 Cincinnati OH Sprint Triathlon

1st 1:43:45 F20-24 Crooks Emma 233 Binghamton NY Sprint Triathlon

2nd 1:45:45 F20-24 Lemke Camryn 232 Fortville IN Sprint Triathlon

3rd 2:14:09 F20-24 Falcone Daniela 231 Cheektowaga NY Sprint Triathlon

1st - tie 1:49:43 F19&U Herman Kaitlin 234 Wadsworth OH Sprint Triathlon

1st - tie 1:49:43 F19&U Sheridan Kelsey 235 Medina OH Sprint Triathlon

2022 Findley Lake Triathlon Festival - Men Age Group Awards

Place Finish Time Age Group Last Name First Name Bib # City State Event

1st 1:27:35 M75-79 Habecker Terry 240 Ithaca NY Sprint Triathlon

1st 1:14:37 M65-69 Friedman Philip 243 Erie PA Sprint Triathlon

2nd 1:30:58 M65-69 Dworakowski Raymond 242 Meadville PA Sprint Triathlon

1st 1:21:42 M55-59 Mostoller David 149 Mullica Hill NJ Double Findley

2nd 1:26:31 M55-59 Vanvolkenburg Jef 101 Livonia NY Double Findley

3rd 1:26:57 M55-59 Nicolia Ray 246 Orchard Park NY Sprint Triathlon

1st 1:25:52 M50-54 Bonk Noel 248 Brewerton NY Sprint Triathlon
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2nd 1:26:28 M50-54 Uhteg Marc 117 Chaffee NY Double Findley

3rd 1:38:22 M50-54 Ryan Matthew 247 North East PA Sprint Triathlon

1st 1:37:29 M45-49 Pierce Kevin 249 Brunswick OH Sprint Triathlon

2nd 2:02:18 M45-49 Hartranft Joshua 250 Wickliffe OH Sprint Triathlon

1st 1:22:08 M40-44 Derck Joshua 146 Houghton NY Double Findley

2nd 1:50:31 M40-44 Minett Ben 251 Canonsburg PA Sprint Triathlon

1st 1:29:25 M35-39 Minett Will 252 Pittsburgh PA Sprint Triathlon

2nd 1:33:51 M35-39 Hoyt Gregory 254 Mayville NY Sprint Triathlon

3rd 1:34:22 M35-39 Grevengoed Kyle 255 Jenison MI Sprint Triathlon

4th 1:37:56 M35-39 Murphy Garin 253 Lakeville NY Sprint Triathlon

5th 1:41:03 M35-39 Adinolfe Luke 257 Newfane NY Sprint Triathlon

1st 1:15:57 M30-34 Welch Joe 260 Erie PA Sprint Triathlon

2nd 1:37:13 M30-34 Keogan Alexander 261 Boston NY Sprint Triathlon

3rd 1:39:31 M30-34 Hipp Zachary 262 Wickliffe OH Sprint Triathlon

4th 1:44:43 M30-34 Irwin Cody 259 Lockport NY Sprint Triathlon

1st 1:15:45 M25-29 MacMillan Kyle 265 Bay Village OH Sprint Triathlon

2nd 1:26:50 M25-29 Babbage Michael 263 Bemus Point NY Sprint Triathlon

3rd 1:26:53 M25-29 Kane Jimmy 264 Lockport NY Sprint Triathlon

4th 1:40:51 M25-29 Mineo Zack 266 Buffalo NY Sprint Triathlon

1st 1:20:45 M20-24 Ferber Spencer 268 Erie PA Sprint Triathlon

1st 1:27:13 M19&U Cloherty Aidan 269 Orchard Park NY Sprint Triathlon

2nd 1:37:47 M19&U Pierce Jeremy 270 Willoughby OH Sprint Triathlon
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